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Mould Board Plough - Reversible Hydraulic
2 Furrow

(With Sidelink Quick Settings - Economy)

Specifications and Design are subject to change without prior notice.

Number of Furrows

Working Width

HP Required

Weight (Kg)

Working Depth 

Under Frame Clearance (mm)

Inter Body Clearance (mm)

Model

2

21-29

533-737

45-60

50-65

410

250-350mm(10”-14” Inch)

250-300mm (10”-12” Inch)

700 

850

Inches

Millimeters

Light & Medium Soil

Hard Soil

Light & Medium Soil

Hard Soil

Accessories shown are not part of standard equipment.
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Technical Specications
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Mould Board Plough - Reversible Hydraulic
3 Furrow

(With Sidelink Quick Settings - Economy)

Specifications and Design are subject to change without prior notice.

Number of Furrows

Working Width

HP Required

Weight (Kg)

Working Depth 

Under Frame Clearance (mm)

Inter Body Clearance (mm)

Model

3

31.5-43.5

800-1105

65-75

80-90

550

250-350mm(10”-14” Inch)

250-300mm (10”-12” Inch)

700 

850

Inches

Millimeters

Light & Medium Soil

Hard Soil

Light & Medium Soil

Hard Soil

Accessories shown are not part of standard equipment.
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